
\\ UphrutrruqpmPlnrh N 2
a

flPoronon Ne2
N <<UUUP-EU6UqaF-24/3 6ru6!uqpn{.Lbpu4uru qruurr[frpurnnrfr lrupftpLbpf hurftup uLtr+udpbpBlt

ibnpphprftutt hUd ptrprugu[upqfr hu.rlurbpfr qhuLnurLnnrl huLdLtudnrtn{h Lfuunft
orKpbrrile il oL{eHoLrHoe 3acegaHhe KoMnccvt.A npoqeAypbr 3aKynKr npogyKroB nvralnfl AnF Hy}K.q Aurrapaxcxoro

MyH 14 rlrnanilrera Aparaqorncxofi o6nacrra PA

p. U2LnupLul.l

r. Aurrapar

04.03.2024p.
drudp'10.00
04.03.2024roa
Bperrra: 10.00

tf-uubrulgnrd ffb'
1 ub 6tt u dn r1n lf b tu lu tu qut h' . I u.r pfrtr b ufrhpurtrlutr

.flpedcedomenb KoMuccuu Kopuue Muzponnu
lutbdb udn qnlf utb ryw [b b p'
Llnenat xouuccuu

LnLuirLb tJ!punlurtr Ilycnne MnprvnH

c ut tt d b w d n qn QJt ptu p q n tqtu p' 1.., r, 

" 
lliu ?. T,ll:: f 

t'L Osen ran Xavarpn n

Cexperapu KoMttcct4u:

l.Ctr4nrtrbl Jr qJrtnnrplnrtr, np (( UpuqrubnmLfr r.lurnq.h U2rnupur!ir hudrultrpruqburupurLfr
{bpu4ruu quut{frpuumnLfr ltuphBt,bnh hrudrup utrtrqrurlpbppfr dbnppbprituL hU6 ptrpurgurUrunqh

hpuifbpp hpuquprutl{bt h gnumner.am h www,eauction,armeps.am !urlpbpnrd 19.02. 2024p.: 11
lurnurL{upnLplr.utr 2017p durl[ufr 04-h ph4 526-L npn2durrlp hurur.nurunrlub Uunqh 32-nrl Llbmh 25pq
bLpu!bLnnLl uuhrftul{u6 h[dtrur{npnrdLbp lbtr urnurg{b1: llpr,rrr,rrare K cBeAeHhFo, .rro [lprrnaureHile Ha

npoqeAypy 3aKynxil npoAyKroB nilraHyrf Ann Hyx,q Aurrapancxoro MyH14qilnan[rera Aparaqorncnofi o6nacrr PA 6urno

ony6nuxoaano na cafirax gnumner.am n www,auction,armeps.am 19.02. 2024r.
2. Ctr4nrtrbl fr qfrrnnrplnrL, np qtrrhutr'hurlunbnh trbptlurlurgLlurlr t{bpgLrudurdlbrn fp uuhLlurtr{b1

2024p. Abrnpr{upfr 29-hL durdp 12.00-L, [uL1 flbQrnpntrulfrL rudnrprlp uQur{b1 E2024p. uurpr.nfr 01-hir

dutlp 12.00-htt flpraurrre K cBeAeHhp, qro cpoK noAaqh 3aRBoK Ha 3aKynKy 6urn ycranoaneH Ha 2024r.29

Seepanun a 12.00 craproBanil 3neKrpoHHbre ropril 20241 01 Mapr e 12.00
Qtrrlnrhrlhl I npn2ntl' \nqri 3, 4hri 0

3. N <<UUUe-hUdU'naF-2J/3 6ru6\ruqFnr[ ptrprugrul4unc+htr hru.pn trbpl,lu.ytugnuo
fruutrru\frgttbnh druuJrtr. 06 yracrxnxax, nogaBuux 3anBry Ha npoqeAypy c KoAoM N <<Ul,IUg-
tudu4rap-24/3

3.1 cltrdrutr hu1rn trbp\u.yrugpb1 btr hbmLr1ru1 duutrrullrgtrbnn.
THVl il noAalil 3aflBKy Ha I tn

h/h U u utr u h h q tr b n h u tr rl ru tr n rrltr b n n h me n a v q acr H 14 l(o B

LIhSe U4ln OOO (MI4TK)
.)
z Shqnruh Qurumtrutr .hulnrh Ue Tr.rrpar-r fancrqH BaHvrx

Qtrprtr{h1 | npn2nril'\nqil 3, 4bil 0



-c-'-xF E =*E iS F ?E FO 3 l,o L3 E 3= o
5 L F= q
=Fxs-3 

= Fi I+ E aE gd H Ei e. + F €s h? € E +i $

= -: u 3= i
ol, E 

= 
7-= *? 5 s ?fr 5

== = E 
=- =t E E -=,E 

=I t 5= 
=

5 s < e_= orA e=v

- E; 
= 

-= - s

.P F;E 3'= iE AEg EE F

= = = i 5 + S

= =5 0 3-=- co Y. 1E= f- -.ig .+E Ei ;EF +=i E: 
=F- o3,= E - E 3*i lig =e +g

:= -+.= i =; i- io

E: EEF =;= EE5xF-gbJ)t-r!d
qd ol-: -c= ;o+.-^ ot"i'9 ! - .a

;F E=.' E Y;s= =*H 1E 3=
f; -f-,x EE HE
-T= .c-*E = 

= 
- 

=tr- S€,6 ?-1 g*gi EE: +a gl
3E 3=.4 ::" yE
EE =-ii :g qE
:i- gto' 3t do-;E Es€ T= *g+d j-.Eo r= i=ss ==: =1 ;;c\ O +E Ei b= uR: d=E 

=+ Becos dE6 orf, 
= 

LlqS €E==r,1 E

=- EI= =54= *? "=:c bo3- -'-i=-- irf,:3+= r;: "e?;f;.-E=E'E 
=^Q=-E Eqs-: 

= 
i:--38 fr5; +i:c-i,!=q --^=i BF+Et:!;Fe;gx

= =x;B1q i2?,e H €=-7 
= 

5e6 -+ + s b 4 + E i7=5 gFFcESg.;- F; u'e

<ir
,ri O
(\l !Jvro

-LONEE(o h3tt\id
?v >q >q-=.oo
3=c\c\r\lE ^,.i'XhHg N

+vm
ll
+i\.r./v,

F
<
5c!
f
=J ra1
-N
=N: cr)
-) C\

S{
(6

o-

T
S

CJ

5,l(t
.,|c

5
g

=al
3

=

J:'
g)

=g tl

-tsi
-- -L
=r -..AJ
33 AH

-l:'=
?l H

t

V

J'

l:'S
15EolI

e=
t>\

c)
en

J;
F-

\6:-5*
163
c-
(+I
3J

3s
os

"qJc;,
Er.g

-=I'co

v) At
.0,\t a-

-tlul afla
sfl 

=

-l 
!

=l 
cJ)

c-
15
c

3
-

,{3
3J

3
J'

-1

-la
S
,o
3-

lf

CL
.Y
-)
3

,.5
E
3
-l

3

c'v

X
d
F
(c
F
q

rn
(I)

Jl

.flII
-.1l-Tl

-l
Jl

5
5

fT

3

c\



n
/

/ 6. N <<uuue-hudurtatr-24/3 6u6[urqpn{ qtrtltut pbprugu\unqh hulrnbplr qtrruhumrlurtr

/,/ urprynrtrpbbnh huurnumdurt rtruufrtr N <<uUUe-Eu6u'qaF-24/3 o6 yraepxl,eHrlr pe3ynbraroB
/ oqexKH 3af,BoK Ha npo8eAeHre npo4eAypbt 3aKynKrl

6.1 UnurgfrL rnbrl qpurqbgpurb rluutrtuQfrg unse uqc-h hrulunfr qtrurhurrntlulr tuprylnrLpnrrl unrltr

hpur{bpI qruhutr2trbpfr tr!urrnilurdp unQur utrhurdtuqulnurufuurtrnr.plnrtiLbpp 2rnL,1blnr

hurdrup qburhruunnrl hrutrdtrudnrynr{p dbl.4 ru2fuurrnruLpullrtr opn{ ltuubgtrnril | L[uunp, hutl
huLdLurdnqnL{h purnLnnLqurpp trnrltr onn r}nu rluufrtr hurduulupqfr tlfrgngn{ t46uLnrgfr

dnrutrurlgfrtr' urnru2uplb1n{ Llruubgrlutr drudLqbrnfr rur{upunn / 05.03.2024p trbpunlrul I 2urr\by
ruLhurduqr,uunuuufur.utrnrplnrLp: 9trnrrltrbpI qnp6pLpLUgh !uqrluLlbpqtIuL rfuuufrtr ((
!unu{upnrplurtr 526-l-, npn2drutr 41 -nry t.1br.nh

[o pesynuraraM oqeHKm npeAnoxeHnfi yvacrHuKoB, 3aHflBr.ulrx nepBoe Mecro, ooo (MI4TK) B

qenrx hcnpaBneHhR ilMepu{r4xcff HecoorBercrBr4fi c rpe6oBaHhflMr4 Hacroffr4ero nprrnatueHhfl,
oqeHogHan KoMr4ccr4fl npnocraHaBnhBaer 3acepaHne Ha oAilH pa6our,rfi .qeHb, n ceKperapb

KoMtlcct L4 yBeAoMnrer o6 erou yqacrHr4KoB qepe3 cilcreMy B Tor )Ke AeHb: c npeAnolreHnem o6

oKoHqaHun nepnoAa npnocraHoBKr4 105.03.2024 BKnto..rhrensnol Ann ncnpaBneHNfl

HecoorBercrBl4fl. Crarun 41 fiocraHoeneHrn flpaarrenucrea PA 526-H o6 opraHra3awt4
3aKynoqHoro npoqecca

(uL6L udnrt{[ n p n2bg h ruu unuun b1 hu1 un bpft qL uh urn rlurL u p rg n rLpL bp p

Korvrnc cvrfl | rlJvrH'rJrd [JeLUeH!4e vt BepIIl4 | b IJe3vJtbtatbt oueHK /t 3afiBot{

U ru utrtu !gI tub{uLnrdp l,laan yqacrHr,rKa (u1 m bplr qtr ru h rurn ru l4rutrp

Ouenxa 3af,BoK

UhS€ U'qn OOO (MI4TKD Utrpu tlu p ur p neYgoer erBo pr/ren bHaff

C[4n10{b1 t npn2nLd !n4f -3, 4b0 - 0:

7.(urLhtrurdnqnr{fr hugnp4 trlrump hpuu{frpb1 2024p. l.Jurpr.nfr 06-ht' durtlp 12:00-frL, p.
U2unupur! L. U2rnupruLlbgnr hnurrq. 7,.20 ubLlu14 htuugbnul: Cosaaru caeAyrcu4ee 3ace,n,aHile

KoMAcoAr e 06.03.2024 rogy. a 12:00. l.Ar-urapar, Aulrapare\y.7, 20 a.qpecy
QL4nL{b1 | npn2nul'!n4d 3, 4hd 0

Qtr ur h u un n 11 h rutrbtr tudn qn Lth L ur fu uqur h'
[1 pedcedo m en b KoMu cctJ L]

'i

h urLdtr udn r1n r{fr urtr 4u rltr bp'
Llnenat KoMuccuu

9upfibb LIIhputrlurtr

InLufrtrb LJlpLnlutr

O$b1u fuLuluLnplutr

(.(urlqnplutrpurnLnnlqun'

Cerperapu KoMtACCt tA

Kopune Mueponnn

..-.#

Ilycrarre MxprunH

OSenran XavarpnH


